UNIVERSAL > SPECIMEN PREPARATION
SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Universal, Vertical)
Code : U020 (V)
Used to extract the sample from its mould. It can be used with proctor test moulds, CBR test moulds,
Marshall test moulds and other moulds having the diameter 100 mm to 6”.
The machine is actuated using a manual hydraulic mechanism.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Manual-Hydraulic Type
Used for Ø 100 mm (Ø 4") and Ø 150 mm (Ø 6”) diameter samples
Can be used with the moulds of Proctor, CBR, Marshall Tests
AVAILABLE MODELS
U020 (V) DATASHEET
SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Universal, Vertical) (U020 (V)) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 4
Code Item
U 020 H100 H SAMPLE EXTRUDER, UNIVERSAL - 100 mm
U 020 H300 H UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 300 mm
U 020 H450 H UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 400 mm
U 020 H600 H UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 600 mm
U 020 M300 U MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 300 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 100 mm U020H100H
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 300 mm U020H300H
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 450 mm U020H450H
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 600 mm U020H600H
MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Desktop Version) - 100 mm U020M100U
MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 300 mm U020M300U
MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER - 650 mm U020M650U
MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Horizontal) - 900 mm U020M900U
ADAPTOR for [U 020] - Ø 38 mm U020P001H
ADAPTOR for [U 020] - Ø 50 mm U020P002H
ADAPTOR for [U 020] - Ø 70 mm U020P003H
ADAPTOR for [U 020] - Ø 106 mm U020P004H
JACK (30 kN) for U020 U020P005H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 50.80 / 48.50 / 43.50 mm) U020PH01H
U020 (V) DATASHEET
SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Universal, Vertical) (U020 (V)) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 4
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 63.50 / 61.00 / 56.00 mm) U020PH02H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 75.00 / 72.00 / 67.00 mm) U020PH03H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 83.00 / 79.50 / 74.50 mm) U020PH04H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 88.90 / 85.00 / 80.00 mm) U020PH05H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 100.00 / 96.00 / 91.00 mm) U020PH06H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 101.60 / 97.50 / 92.50 mm) U020PH07H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 114.30 / 109.00 / 104.00 mm) U020PH08H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 125.00 / 119.00 / 114.00 mm) U020PH09H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 106.00 / 100.00 / 95.00 mm) U020PH10H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 156.00 / 150.00 / 145.00 mm) U020PH11H
OTHER PHOTOS
U020 (V) DATASHEET
SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Universal, Vertical) (U020 (V)) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 4
U020 (V) DATASHEET
SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Universal, Vertical) (U020 (V)) – DATASHEET Page    4 / 4